TNS-1302-00022 FICIAL COPY

> 6921 W. NORTH AVE. OAK PARK IL 80802



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Village Bank & Trust 234 West Northwest Highway Arlington Heights, IL 60004

Doc#: 1311554026 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Affidavit Fee:

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/25/2013 02:19 PM Pg: 1 of 2

<u></u>	THE ABOVE SP	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEG AL NAME - insert only one debtor name ((1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names		
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR CLP LOGAN SQUARE, LLC	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3115-3135 W. FULLERTON AVENUE	CHICAGO	IL 60647	USA
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 10. TYPE OF OR (ANIZ) TION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ADD'L INFO RE 10. TYPE OF OR (ANIZ) TION ORGANIZATION LLC	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any 04242076	/ None
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only or	ne dehtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine	names	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	午		
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	F RST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF ARCANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
DEBTOR			NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NOR S/P) - insert only one secured pany ner lie (3a or 3b)		
VILLAGE BANK & TRUST			
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	ST ATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
234 WEST NORTHWEST HIGHWAY	ARLINGTON HEIGHTS	IL 60004	USA
4 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:			

4.	This FINANCING S	TATEMENT	covers the	following	collateral:

All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds).

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSO	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG, LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or record estate RECORDS. Attach Addendum.	rded) in the REAL 7. Check to RE [if applicable] [ADDITIONA	QUEST SEARCH REPO	ORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

1311554026 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCING STATE OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1	b) ON RELATED FINANCING ST	ATEMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
CLP LOGAN SQUAF	RE, LLC				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
. MISCELLANEOUS:	<u></u>				
0/0/0			THE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	ICE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FLILL ' = GAL NAME - insert only on	ne name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine names		
11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	101170 1111 11001 1111 11			- V	
170. 01.01.11.211.01.01.11.11.1					
R 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<u> </u>	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	0	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO ORGANIZAT DEBTOR	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	NIZATION 11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any Non
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PA 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RTY'S of ASSIGNOR S/I	P'S NAME insert only <u>one</u> name ((12a or 12b)		
OR		Topox Wills	Luppi E	MANAG	SUFFIX
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
			OTATE	Incertal cons	COUNTRY
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.	timber to be cut or as-extracted	d 16. Additional collateral descrip	tion.		
Description of real estate:	5 .		1/6		
PARCEL 1:			0, _		
THAT PART OF LOTS 31 THROUGH 41,	BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 1 IN) in Co	
BLANCHARD'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF T	HE NORTH 22 RODS OF THE			XC.	
NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION36.	TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13		•		
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDI AVENUE AND LYING BETWEEN H	IAN, LYING WESTOF MILWAUKEE IORIZONTAL PLANES HAVING			10	
ELEVATIONS OF19.30 AND 32.30, DESCR	RIBED AS FOLLOWS:			CiO	
BEGINNING AT THE NORTHWEST COR SOUTH 89 DEGREES 59	ENER OF SAID LOT 41; THENCE			C	
MINUTES 22 SECONDS EAST (ASSUME	D), A DISTANCE OF 123.30 FEET				
ALONG THE NORTH LINES OF SAID LOTS 31 THROUGH	GH 41: THENCE ALONG THE				
APPROXIMATE CENTERLINE OF THEPA	RTY WALL THE FOLLOWING NINE				
COURSES: THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREE A DISTANCE OF OF 5.80 FEET; THENCE	S 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS EAST, SOUTH 45 DEGREES 00 MINUTES	1			
00 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF	5.40 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00				
DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS E	AST, A DISTANCE OF 8.80 FEET;				
Name and address of a RECORD OWNE Debtor does not have a record interest):	R of above-described real estate (if				
Logan View Holdings					
<u> </u>	Axanua				
3115-3135 W. Fullerton	Avenue	17. Check only if applicable and			
Chicago, IL 60647		Debtor is a Trust or T		roperty held in trust o	Decedent's Esta
-		18. Check only if applicable an	d check <u>only</u> one box.		
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	G UTILITY		
		Filed in connection with a N	Manufactured-Home Transaction	on	
		Filed in connection with a F	Public-Finance Transaction		
				ed Eineneial Relution	